
From: Armstrong, John
To: Savage-Dunham, Mary
Cc: Leger, Josue
Subject: RE: Viking Sales and Service Center - Plat - PA-21-04
Date: Friday, December 17, 2021 11:47:28 PM

Hello Ms. Savage Dunham,
 
I have no comments as the plat.
 
Sincerely,
 
John A. Armstrong, P.E.
Senior Utilities Engineer
City of Riviera Beach | Utility Special District
600 West Blue Heron Boulevard
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Office: (561) 845-3457
Email: Jarmstrong@rivierabeach.org
 
 
 

From: Savage-Dunham, Mary <MSavageDunham@rivierabeach.org> 
Sent: Friday, December 3, 2021 7:11 AM
To: Bailey, Terrence <TBailey@rivierabeach.org>; Armstrong, John <JArmstrong@rivierabeach.org>;
Frank Stallworth <fstallworth42@gmail.com>; Jones, Edward <edjones@rivierabeach.org>; Steve
Thomas <sthomas@rbpublicsafety.org>; Grimm, Michael <MGrimm@rivierabeach.org>
Cc: Leger, Josue <JLeger@rivierabeach.org>
Subject: Viking Sales and Service Center - Plat - PA-21-04
 
Good morning,

Attached please find the above submittal.  Please provide your comments by December 17th.
 
Respectfully,
 
Mary F. Savage Dunham, AICP, CFM
Assistant Director of Development Services
City of Riviera Beach
600 W. Blue Heron Blvd.
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Office: (561) 845-4037
msavagedunham@rivierabeach.org
www.rivierabeach.org
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